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Taco Casserole
Ingredients

1 cups of cheddar cheese

8 oz of sour cream

1 lb (16 oz) of hashbrowns

1 lb of ground beef

2 cans of cheese soup

1 can of diced tomatoes

1 packet of taco seasoning

Alternative Options

2 cups of rice or pasta instead of 
hashbrowns

1 can of cheese soup and 
1 can of cream of mushroom soup

HOW To Cook:
 Put the ground beef and taco seasoning   
 packets in the slow cooker and cook for 
 1-2 hours on high 
 or cook MEAT on the stove first 

 Break the meat into small 
 pieces and stir

 Drain Grease From the Meat 
 or keep it as is

 Add the hashbrowns, tomatoes, 
 soup, sour cream, and stir 
 until ingredients are combined

 Evenly sprinkle the cheddar cheese 
 over the top of the mixture

 Place the lid on the slow cooker and 
 cook on high for 2-3 hours

Talking Is Teaching Livingston#TALKINGISTEACHING

WHAT
DO WE
NEED?

1

2
3
4

5
6

TOGETHER

LET’s COUNT
HOW Many

INGREDIENTS
we need. 


